

Misc . Case 801 of 2023

Order dated 29.02.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Hazira files for the petitioner.

Fix 11/06/2024 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB01187)

Judicial Magistrate, 1stClass
3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB01187)