

Misc Case 801 of 2023

Order dated 20-08-2024

Record today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Hazira is filed for the petitioner.

No SR received.

Fix 19-11-2024 for Sr and appearance.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01187)